
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 7 18/6:18.629 20.148 21.035 20.379 20.574 20.777

2 Phil Mullin 1 16/6:14.447 21.220 23.403 21.672 22.157 22.981

3 Tony Gibson 5 16/6:23.242 21.296 23.953 21.902 22.524 23.490

4 Rowan Delahunty 8 15/6:02.249 21.471 24.150 21.751 22.055 24.150

5 Rodman Richards 9 14/5:55.380 21.387 25.384 22.864 23.621

6 Shawn Jewell 10 14/5:59.939 22.455 25.710 23.207 23.616

7 Josh Garton 4 14/6:05.287 22.780 26.092 23.379 24.141

8 George Beever 6 2/1:12.519 26.267 36.260

9 Graham Hayward 3 2/1:14.019 23.524 37.010

10 David Carroll 2 0/0.000

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Jeff Parkes 18/6:18.629 (1)

2 Phil Mullin 16/6:14.447 (1)

3 Tony Gibson 16/6:23.242 (1)

4 Rowan Delahunty 15/6:02.249 (1)

5 Rodman Richards 14/5:55.380 (1)

6 Shawn Jewell 14/5:59.939 (1)

7 Josh Garton 14/6:05.287 (1)

8 George Beever 2/1:12.519 (1)

9 Graham Hayward 2/1:14.019 (1)

10 David Carroll 0/0.000 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 1 :: F1 (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Mullin Hayward Garton Gibson Beever Parkes Delahunty Richards Jewell

Lap 1 2/21.810
17/6:10.770

5/23.524
16/6:16.384

7/24.898
15/6:13.470

3/21.913
17/6:12.521

8/26.267
14/6:07.738

1/21.040
18/6:18.720

4/22.130
17/6:16.210

6/24.068
15/6:01.020

9/33.743
11/6:11.173

Lap 2 3/23.846
16/6:05.248

9/50.495
10/6:10.095

6/24.264
15/6:08.715

2/21.296
17/6:07.277

8/46.252
10/6:02.595

1/21.699
17/6:03.282

4/23.973
16/6:08.824

5/23.184
16/6:18.016

7/24.979
13/6:21.693

Lap 3 4/22.940
16/6:05.845

6/22.895
15/6:00.285

2/22.649
17/6:13.195

1/21.302
17/6:02.899

3/21.846
16/6:02.395

5/21.387
16/6:06.075

7/23.348
14/6:22.993

Lap 4 5/23.040
16/6:06.544

6/27.446
15/6:13.136

2/23.156
17/6:18.310

1/20.863
17/6:00.842

3/21.686
17/6:20.949

4/22.654
16/6:05.172

7/24.039
14/6:11.382

Lap 5 3/21.220
16/6:01.139

6/25.884
15/6:16.161

4/25.220
16/6:05.549

1/20.745
18/6:20.336

2/22.387
17/6:20.875

5/31.535
15/6:08.484

7/33.525
13/6:03.048

Lap 6 2/23.150
16/6:02.683

6/25.995
15/6:18.455

4/26.723
16/6:15.885

1/21.704
17/6:00.834

3/24.453
16/6:03.933

5/26.123
15/6:12.378

7/23.805
14/6:21.358

Lap 7 3/27.693
16/6:14.169

6/27.688
15/6:23.721

4/22.853
16/6:14.423

1/23.571
17/6:06.530

2/22.670
16/6:03.760

5/23.489
15/6:09.514

7/23.774
14/6:14.426

Lap 8 4/29.729
15/6:02.678

5/23.708
15/6:20.209

3/23.392
16/6:14.404

1/20.595
17/6:04.478

2/21.471
16/6:01.232

6/36.291
14/6:05.279

7/23.814
14/6:09.297

Lap 9 4/21.507
16/6:22.107

5/24.722
15/6:19.167

3/24.077
16/6:15.607

1/20.561
17/6:02.818

2/21.988
16/6:00.185

6/23.604
14/6:01.410

7/22.826
14/6:03.771

Lap 10 4/21.771
16/6:18.730

5/22.780
15/6:15.420

3/21.775
16/6:12.886

1/20.581
17/6:01.524

2/22.437
16/6:00.066

6/24.395
15/6:25.095

7/23.876
14/6:00.821

Lap 11 4/24.246
16/6:19.567

5/24.389
15/6:14.549

3/21.877
16/6:10.809

1/20.148
18/6:20.960

2/28.254
16/6:08.429

6/24.882
15/6:24.016

7/31.531
14/6:08.149

Lap 12 3/24.210
16/6:20.216

5/23.249
15/6:12.398

2/23.970
16/6:11.868

1/20.227
18/6:19.554

4/38.371
15/6:04.583

6/23.721
15/6:21.666

7/24.593
14/6:06.162

Lap 13 3/22.236
16/6:18.336

7/42.753
14/6:06.876

2/27.112
16/6:16.631

1/21.025
18/6:19.469

4/21.762
15/6:01.648

5/24.822
15/6:20.948

6/23.631
14/6:03.444

Lap 14 2/22.551
16/6:17.085

7/24.616
14/6:05.287

3/30.897
15/6:00.975

1/20.908
18/6:19.246

4/26.646
15/6:04.365

5/25.225
15/6:20.764

6/22.455
15/6:25.649

Lap 15 2/22.052
16/6:15.468

3/22.879
16/6:23.775

1/21.196
18/6:19.398

4/22.175
15/6:02.249

Lap 16 2/22.446
16/6:14.447

3/23.453
16/6:23.242

1/20.733
18/6:19.010

Lap 17 1/21.353
18/6:19.325

Lap 18 1/20.378
18/6:18.629
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